ST(意法) X0202MA 1BA2 PDF
深圳创唯电子有限公司
January 2011 Doc ID 7480 Rev 4 1/11
11
X02
1.25 A sensitive gate SCR

X0202NUF
Table 1. Device summary
Order code
Voltage
Sensitivity µA Package
600 V 800 V
X0202MA Y 200 TO-92
X0202MN Y 200 SOT-223
X0202NA Y 200 TO-92
X0202NN Y 200 SOT-223
X0205MA Y 50 TO-92
X0205NA Y 50 TO-92
X0202NUF Y 200 SMBflat-3L
Characteristics X02
2/11  Doc ID 7480 Rev 4

Solder paste
Connector line
Ordering information X02
10/11  Doc ID 7480 Rev 4
4 Ordering information
5 Revision history
Table 9. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
X0202MA 1BA2 X0202 MA TO-92 0.2 g 2500 Bulk
X0202MA 2BL2 X0202 MA TO-92 0.2 g 2000 Ammopack
X0202MN5BA4 X2M SOT-223 0.12 g 1000 Tape and reel
X0202NA 1BA2 X0202 NA TO-92 0.2 g 2500 Bulk
X0202NA 2BL2 X0202 NA TO-92 0.2 g 2000 Ammopack
X0202NN5BA4 X2N SOT-223 0.12 g 1000 Tape and reel
X0205MA 1BA2 X0205 MA TO-92 0.2 g 2500 Bulk
X0205MA 2BL2 X0205 MA TO-92 0.2 g 2000 Ammopack
X0205NA 1BA2 X0205 NA TO-92 0.2 g 2500 Bulk
X0202NUF X2N SMBflat-3L 46.914 mg 5000 Tape and reel
Table 10. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
Sep-2000 3 Previous issue
14-Jan-2011 4 Added SMBflat-3L package and ECOPACK statement.